FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
TRF7960/61
SLOS504–AUGUST 2006
Multi-Standard Fully Integrated 13.56-MHz Radio Frequency Identification (RFID) Analog
Front End and Data Framing Reader System

(2) The maximum junction temperature for continuous operation is limited by package constraints. Operation above this temperature may
result in reduced reliability and/or lifetime of the device.
TABLE 5. PACKAGING/ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PACKAGED DEVICES PACKAGE TYPE TRANSPORT MEDIA QUANTITY
TRF7960RHBT Tape and Reel 250
RHB – 32
TRF7960RHBR Tape and Reel 3000
TRF7961RHBT Tape and Reel 250
RHB – 32
TRF7961RHBR Tape and Reel 3000
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
Web site at www.ti.com.
POWER RATING (2)θJC θJA
(1)